AED
AUD

HUF
JPY
NOK
PLN
RON
RSD
SEK
SGD
TRY
ush

Currency
Arab Emirates Dirham
Australian Doll ar
Bul gari an Lev
Canadi an Dol | ar
Swi ss Franc
Czech Koruna
Dani sh Krone
British Pound
Hungari an Fori nt
Japanese Yen
Nor wegi an Kr one
Pol i sh Zl oty
Romani an Leu
Ser bi an Di nar
Swedi sh Krone
Si ngapore Dol | ar
Turkish Lira
U.S. Dollar
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Buy

. 4624

. 8239
. 0537
. 6708
. 9516
25. 4530
7.6910
0.9101
404. 4800
184. 6900
12. 0310
4.4442
5.3383
123. 0800
11. 2810
1.5832
53. 3190
1.1920

oORrNE A

Sel |
4.0374
1.7177
1.8582
1.5735
0. 8962
23. 0280
7.2429
0. 8571
365. 9600
173. 9300
11. 3300
4.0209
4.8298
111. 3600
10. 6230
1.4325
44,5140
1.1225



